2023/2024
Chlapci Ul17

Rozpis

piatok 24. 5. 2024

13:00

15:00

17:00

19:00

Skupina A
Skupina B
Skupina A

Skupina B

sobota 25. 5. 2024

9:00
11:00
15:00

17:00

19:00

Skupina A
Skupina B
0 5. miesto

play-off
semifinale 1

play-off
semifindle 2

nedela 26. 5. 2024

9:00

11:00
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0 5. miesto

play-off
0 3. miesto
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- LEAGUE

Science City Jena
WKK Wroclaw
Science City Jena

ORLEN Akademia BM Stal

Srsni Pisek
BK NH Ostrava
UKS SP 27 Katowice

Srsni Pisek

BK NH Ostrava

WKK Wroclaw

Srsni Pisek
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Central European Youth Basketball League
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Jena
Nemecko

24.-26.05.2024

Sr3ni Pisek
ORLEN Akademia BM Stal
UKS SP 27 Katowice

BK NH Ostrava

UKS SP 27 Katowice
WKK Wroclaw
WKK Wroclaw

ORLEN Akademia BM Stal

Science City Jena

UKS SP 27 Katowice

BK NH Ostrava
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